
CAPSULE &
BOTTLE SIZE

CAPSULE
SIZE

CAPSULE
COUNT

BOTTLE
SIZE

# 1

30 60 cc

60 100 cc

90 120 cc

120 150 cc

#0

30 100 cc

60 120 cc

90 175 / 180 cc

120 200 cc

180 300 cc

#00

30 100 cc

60 180 cc

90 275 / 300 cc

120 400 cc

180 500 cc

#000

30 120 cc

60 200 cc

90 300 cc

120 400 cc

180 500 cc

CAPSULE SIZE
0

cm

1 2 3

0

inch

1
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